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7. Form731 

7.1 Test Result 

7.1.1 Form731_Power 

Band BW 
Lower 
Freq 

High 
Freq 

MAX 
Power 

(W) 
Value Hz/ppm 

Emission 
Designator 

Rule 
Parts 

MAX 
Power 
(dBm) 

4 1.4 1710.7 1754.3 0.2404 0.0042 ppm 1M12G7D 27L 23.81 

4 1.4 1710.7 1754.3 0.1879 0.0090 ppm 1M12W7D 27L 22.74 

4 3 1711.5 1753.5 0.2399 0.0068 ppm 2M74G7D 27L 23.80 

4 3 1711.5 1753.5 0.1841 0.0057 ppm 2M74W7D 27L 22.65 

4 5 1712.5 1752.5 0.2104 0.0073 ppm 4M55G7D 27L 23.23 

4 5 1712.5 1752.5 0.1778 0.0070 ppm 4M55W7D 27L 22.50 

4 10 1715 1750 0.2188 0.0061 ppm 9M08G7D 27L 23.40 

4 10 1715 1750 0.1954 0.0079 ppm 9M07W7D 27L 22.91 

4 15 1717.5 1747.5 0.2099 0.0067 ppm 13M6G7D 27L 23.22 

4 15 1717.5 1747.5 0.1841 0.0076 ppm 13M6W7D 27L 22.65 

4 20 1720 1745 0.2158 0.0064 ppm 18M1G7D 27L 23.34 

4 20 1720 1745 0.1914 0.0059 ppm 18M2W7D 27L 22.82 

 

7.1.2 Form731_EIRP 

Band BW 
Lower 
Freq 

High 
Freq 

MAX 
Power 

(W) 
Value Hz/ppm 

Emission 
Designator 

Rule 
Parts 

MAX 
Power 
(dBm) 

4 1.4 1710.7 1754.3 0.1503 0.0042 ppm 1M12G7D 27L 21.77 

4 1.4 1710.7 1754.3 0.1175 0.0090 ppm 1M12W7D 27L 20.70 

4 3 1711.5 1753.5 0.1500 0.0068 ppm 2M74G7D 27L 21.76 

4 3 1711.5 1753.5 0.1151 0.0057 ppm 2M74W7D 27L 20.61 

4 5 1712.5 1752.5 0.1315 0.0073 ppm 4M55G7D 27L 21.19 

4 5 1712.5 1752.5 0.1112 0.0070 ppm 4M55W7D 27L 20.46 

4 10 1715 1750 0.1368 0.0061 ppm 9M08G7D 27L 21.36 

4 10 1715 1750 0.1222 0.0079 ppm 9M07W7D 27L 20.87 

4 15 1717.5 1747.5 0.1312 0.0067 ppm 13M6G7D 27L 21.18 

4 15 1717.5 1747.5 0.1151 0.0076 ppm 13M6W7D 27L 20.61 

4 20 1720 1745 0.1349 0.0064 ppm 18M1G7D 27L 21.30 

4 20 1720 1745 0.1197 0.0059 ppm 18M2W7D 27L 20.78 

 


